
DATE Event DATE Event
Monday, September 2, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day Monday, January 6, 2025 Class Resumes

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Meet your Teacher Friday, January 10, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 First Day of Fall Semester - Character 

Surprise (HALF DAY 12:00PM), NO EDC, 
Monday, January 13, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday, Coffee & Convos 

8:30 - 10:00 AM
Saturday, September 7, 2024 School Wide Playdate 10 AM - 12 PM Tuesday, January 14, 2025 DSPA Virtual Update (7 PM)

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Pump and Splash Wednesday, January 15, Snow Day
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Coffee & Convos (Meet the Director & 

DSPA) 8:30 - 10 AM
Friday, January 17, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day

Monday, September 16, 2024 M/W Parent & Me Program Begins Monday, January 20, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 T/Th Parent & Me Program Begins Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Professor Egghead

Wednesday, September 18, Virtual Meet the DSPA 7 - 8 PM Friday, January 24, 2025 Dinosaurs Rock + Discovery Spirit Day
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Police Visit Monday, January 27, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday + Dino Hunt Day

Friday, September 20, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Staff Development Wednesday, January 29, Lunar New Year Celebration
Monday, September 23, 2024 Shani Barel Photography Fundraiser 

Begins 9/23 - 10/14
Thursday, January 30, 2025 Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in person)

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Discovery Kindergarten Panel 6 - 7:30 PM 
+ Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in person)

Friday, January 31, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day

Friday, September 27, 2024 Kona Ice Monday, February 3, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday
Thursday, October 3, 2024 Rosh Hashanah Celebration Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Black History Month Celebration

Friday, October 4, 2024 Discovery Spirit Day, Shani Barel 
Photography Fundraiser (last day)

Wednesday, February 5, 
2025

Sports Day

Monday, October 7, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday Thursday, February 6, 2025 Parent Child Dance (evening)
Friday, October 11, 2024 Mr. Funn + Discovery Spirit Day Friday, February 7, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day

Monday, October 14, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Indigenous Monday, February 10, 2025 Kindness Week + Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Dealing with Kindergarten Confusion 

(evening) + Donation Drive begins (10/15 - 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Kindness Week

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Pumpkin Patch at School Wednesday, February 12, 
2025

Kindness Week

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Pumpkin Patch / Creepy Crawly Creatures Thursday, February 13, Kindness Week
Friday, October 18, 2024 Discovery Spirit Day Friday, February 14, 2025 Kindness Week + Valentine's Day Class 

Parties
Monday, October 21, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday Monday, February 17, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED - President's Day

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Bob Baker's Marionette Spooktacular Show Wednesday, February 19, 
2025

Grandparent Special Friend (Team 1) + 
Bake Sale

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 College Planning Seminar (evening) Thursday, February 20, 
2025

Grandparent Special Friend (Team 2) + 
Bake Sale + Discovery Dad Hang (evening)

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Halloweeen Craft Night & Dance Party + 
Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in person)

Friday, February 21, 2025 Grandparent Special Friend (Team 3) + 
Bake Sale + Discovery Spirit Day

Friday, October 25, 2024 Discovery Spirit Day Monday, February 24, 2025 Picture Day + Mystery Reader Monday

Monday, October 28, 2024 Diwali Bollypop Dancers + Mystery Reader 
Monday

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Makeup Picture Day & Tues / Thurs Parent 
& Me Pictures

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Halloween Class Parties Wednesday, February 26, 
2025

Makeup Picture Day & Mon / Wed Parent & 
Me Pictures

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Halloween Parade - Trunk or Treating, 
Donation Drive (last day) (HALF DAY 

Thursday, February 27, 
2025

Dentist Visit + Room Parent Meeting 9 AM 
(in person)

Friday, November 1, 2024 Discovery Spirit Day Friday, February 28, 2025 100th Day of School Celebration

Monday, November 4, 2024 Dia De Los Muertos Celebration + Mystery 
Reader Monday

Monday, March 3, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday, Dr. Seuss Day

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Election Day Friday, March 7, 2025 Coffee & Convos 8:30 - 10:00 AM + 
Discovery Spirit Day

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 CHLA Blood Drive Monday, March 10, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Golf Day Friday, March 14, 2025 Holi Celebration

Friday, November 8, 2024 Discovery Spirit Day Monday, March 17, 2025 Book Fair + St. Patrick's Day Gold Coin 
Monday, November 11, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Veteran's Day Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Book Fair

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Thanksgiving Drive begins (11/12 - 11/20) Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Book Fair + Nowruz Celebration 
Friday, November 15, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Parent Teacher 

Conferences
Thursday, March 20, 2025 Book Fair + Open House, (HALF DAY 

12:00 PM) NO EDC, NO LUNCH
Monday, November 18, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday, Holiday 

Fundraiser begins (11/18 - 11/29)
Friday, March 21, 2025 Book Fair + Discovery Spirit Day

Monday, March 24, 2025 Wildlife Learning Center & Reptile Show

Wednesday, November 20, Thanksgiving Drive (last day) Wednesday, March 26, 2025 CHLA Spring Blood Drive
Thursday, November 21, 2024 Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in person) Thursday, March 27, 2025 Safely Ever After with Patti Fitzgerald 

(Parents) + Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in
Friday, November 22, 2024 Bounce LA + Discovery Spirit Day Friday, March 28, 2025 Safely Ever After with Patti Fitzgerald 

(Team 3 & TK) + Discovery Spirit Day
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DATE Event DATE Event
Monday, November 25, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday Monday, March 31, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED - Cesar Chavez Day

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Thanksgiving Feast Tuesday, April 1, 2025 EID Celebration

Wednesday, November 27, PJ Day (HALF DAY 12:00 PM), NO EDC, Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Crazy Sock Day
Thursday, November 28, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving

Holiday Break
Friday, April 4, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day

Friday, November 29, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving 
Holiday Break, Holiday Fundraiser (last
day)

Saturday, April 5, 2025 GALA

Monday, December 2, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday + Adopt a Family Monday, April 7, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Adopt a Family Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Passover Seder (Team 3)
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Adopt a Family

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Adopt a Family Friday, April 11, 2025 Spring Parade (HALF DAY 12:00PM), NO 
EDC, NO LUNCH

Friday, December 6, 2024 Adopt a Family + Amazing Dave Magic Monday, April 14, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Break 
Monday, December 9, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday + Crazy Hair & 

Hat Day
Monday, April 21, 2025 Planting Week + Class Resumes

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in person) Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Planting Week

Friday, December 13, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Show Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Planting Week
Monday, December 16, 2024 Mystery Reader Monday Thursday, April 24, 2025 Planting Week + Room Parent Meeting 9 

AM (in person)
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Holiday Class Party, Carolers Friday, April 25, 2025 Planting Week

Wednesday, December 18, PJ Day & Holiday Surprise (HALF DAY Saturday, April 26, 2025 Heal the Bay Beach Clean Up (10 AM - 1 
Thursday, December 19, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Break 

(begins)
Monday, April 28, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Cinco de Mayo Celebration
Friday, May 2, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED - Parent Teacher 

Conferences
Monday, May 5, 2025 Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week (begins) 

+ Star Wars Day
Friday, May 9, 2025 Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week (ends) + 

Mother's Day Tea
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Beat Buds

Friday, May 16, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day
Monday, May 19, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday

Friday, May 23, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day
Monday, May 26, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Room Parent Meeting 9 AM (in person)
Friday, May 30, 2025 Discovery Spirit Day

Monday, June 2, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday
Friday, June 6, 2025 Daddy Day

Monday, June 9, 2025 Mystery Reader Monday
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 End of Year School Party

Thursday, June 12, 2025 PJ Day (HALF DAY 12:00PM) NO EDC, 
NO LUNCH, LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

Friday, June 13, 2025 Team 3 & TK Graduation


